
&

&

##
# #
86

86
44

44
86

86
44

44
86

86
Piano

1 œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ J
œœœ

œœ œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

Joyfully q = 120

f
2 œœœ. œœœœ

> œœœ> œœœ>

œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>
?

3 œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœa œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

4 œœœ. œœœ> œœœ> œœœn>œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

&

&
?

##
# #

# #

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

5 œ œ œ œ Jœ
My heart is yours, O

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœa Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

fS.A.T.B. unison
6 ˙ Œ œ

God. To

œœœ.
œœœœ> œœœ> œœœ>

œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

7 œ œ œ œ œ œ
you will I sing and give

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

8 .˙ Œ
praise.

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>
œœœ>

œœn . œœ>
œœ> œœœ
>
&

&

&

&

##
# #
# #

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

9 œ œ œ œ jœ
My life is yours, Oœœœn œœœ œœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ jœœ œœ jœœ

10 ˙ Œ œ
God. Toœœœn . œœœ> œœœœ> œœœ>

œœ. œœ>
œœœ>
œœœn>
?

11

œ œ œ œ œ œ
you I de vote all my

..œœ ...œœœ

...œœœn ...œœœ

12 .˙ Œ
days.

œœ œœ> œœœ>
œœœ>œœa œœ>

œœ>
œœ>

-

&

&
?

##
# #

# #

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

13 œ œ œ œ Jœ
My heart is yours, O

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

14 ˙ Œ œ
God. A

œœœ.
œœœœ>

œœœ> œœœ>
œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

15 œ œ œ œ œ œ
lone, un to you, be the

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

16 ˙ Œ œ
praise. A

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>

œœœ>
œœn . œœ>

œœ> œœœ>

- - -

2

  P1576
  © Copyright 2017 by Pavane Publishing.  All rights reserved.  Made in U.S.A. www.PavanePublishing.com

My Heart Is Yours, O God
S.A.T.B., accompanied

 Words and Music by
Allan Robert Petker

Commissioned by Trinity Presbyterian Church, Oroville, CA,
in honor of Joan Nylund for her many years of faithful service

Poem based on
Psalm 57:7-10 & Psalm 84:4-7

For Review Only



&

&
?

##

# #

# #

86

86

86

44

44

44

86

86

86

17 œn Jœ œ œ œ
wake, my soul, a

œn œ œ œ œ œ
...œœœnn ...œœœn

18 œ jœ œ œ œn
wake my soul and give

œ œn œn œ œ œ
...œœœn ...œœœ

19

˙ Œ œ
thanks. To

œœœnn œœœb>
œœœ> œœœ#>

œœnb œœ>
œœ> œœn>

-

&

?

&
?

##

# #
# #

# #

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

20

œ œ œ œ œœ œœ
God all our voic es we

œ œ œ œ œœ œœ

œ œ œ œ œ œa..œœn ..œœ
..œœn ...œœœ &

div.

div.

S. A.

T. B.

21 ..˙̇
raise...˙̇

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ J
œœœ

œœ œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

22 ∑

∑
œœœ. œœœœ

> œœœ> œœœ>

œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>
?

23 ∑

∑

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

-

&

?

&
?

##

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

24 ∑

∑

œœœ. œœœ> œœœ> œœœn>œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

25 ∑

œ œ œ œ Jœ
Let ev ’ry na tion

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

f

F

26 ∑

œ œ Œ œ œ
praise you, ev ’ry

œœœ.
œœœœ>

œœœ> œœœ>
œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

- - -

3

For Review Only



&

?
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##

# #
# #

# #

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

27 ∑
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

per son, your glo ry pro

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

28 ∑

..˙̇ Œ
claim.

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>

œœœ>
œœn . œœ>

œœ> œœœ> &

29 œ œ œ œ jœ
Chil dren and an gels

∑
œœœn œœœ œœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ jœœ œœ jœœ

S. A. f

F

- - -

- -
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?

&

&

##

# #
# #
# #

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

30 œ œ Œ œ
bless you, ex

∑
œœœn . œœœ> œœœœ> œœœ>

œœ. œœ>
œœœ>
œœœn>
?

31

œ œ œ œ œ œ
alt ing your won der ful

œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ

∑

..œœ ...œœœ

...œœœn ...œœœ

32 .˙ Œ
name.

..˙̇

∑

œœ œœ> œœœ>
œœœ>œœa œœ>

œœ>
œœ>

33 œ œ œ œ Jœ
Let all the peo ple

œ œ œ œ Jœ

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

f

f

f

- - - - -
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?

&
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##

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

34 œ œ Œ œ œ
thank you, ev ’ryœ œ Œ œ œ

œœœ.
œœœœ>

œœœ> œœœ>œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

35 œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
per son, your glo ry proœœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

36 ˙̇ Œ œœ
claim. For

˙̇ Œ œœ

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>

œœœ>
œœn . œœ>

œœ> œœœ>

- - - -
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##

# #

# #

# #

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

37 œœn œœ œœ œœ œœ œœn
great is your love and your

œœn œœ œœ œœ œœn œœ

œn œ œ œ œ œ
...œœœnn ...œœœn

38 œ jœ œ œ œ
faith ful ness to

œ œ œn œ Jœ

œn œ œ œœ
J
œœœn Jœ

œ œn œn œ œ œ
...œœœn ...œœœ

39

˙˙n Œ œ œ
all, from be

˙̇nb Œ œ œ

œœœnn œœœb>
œœœ> œœœ#>

œœnb œœ>
œœ> œœn>

- - -

&

?

&
?

##

# #

# #

# #

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

40

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
gin ning to end, the

œœn œœ œœ œ œ œ
œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ..œœn ...œœœ
..œœn ...œœœ

41 ..˙̇
same!

..˙̇

...˙̇̇

..˙̇ &

42 ..˙̇

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ.œ .œ

.œn .œœ Jœ œ Jœ

P

P

F

43 ∑

∑

œ œ œ œ˙ ˙

˙n œ œœ œ ˙ ?

-

&

?

##

# #

86

86

44

44

43

43

# # # #

# # # #

44

œ œ œ œ œ œ.œ .œ
.œn .œœ Jœ œ Jœ

rit.

P
45 œ œ œ œ˙ ˙
˙n œ œœ œ ˙

46

˙ œ.˙

..˙̇ggggg .˙n

p
47 ˙ œ.˙

..˙̇ggggg .˙

48 .˙ .˙ ?

..˙̇#ggggg .˙

5
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&

V

?

?

?

### #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

49 œ œ œ
Bless ed are

.
Ȯo

.
Ȯo

.˙
Oo

∑

..˙̇

Tenderly  {q = ca. 84) P

p

p

p

[opt. a cappella ms. 49-62]

50

˙ œ
we who

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

51 œ œ œ
dwell in your

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

œœ ˙̇

52 ˙ œ
house, who

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

53 œ œ œ
wor ship and

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

˙̇ œœ

54 œ œ œ
praise you in

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

- -

&

&

V

?

?

?

### #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

55

.˙
song.

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

56

œ Œ œ
A

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

œœ ˙̇

57 œ œ œ
bun dant in

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

58

˙ œ
grace and

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

59 œ œ œ
am ple in

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

˙̇ œœ

60 œ œ œ
mer cy, your

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

- - - -
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V

?

?
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### #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

61 œn œ œ
love is our

.˙

.˙

.˙

∑

..˙̇

62 œ œn œ
strength a gainst

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙ &

..˙̇

63

.˙
wrong.

.˙

.˙

.˙

˙ œ.˙n
.˙ ..˙̇nn

P

64

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

˙ œ.˙n
.˙ ..˙̇n

-

&

?

&
?

## # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #

65 ∑

∑

œ ‰ jœ œ œn.˙
.˙ ..˙̇

66 ∑

Œ Œ œ œ
When we

œ œ œ œ

.˙ ..˙̇

PT. B.

67 ∑

œ œ œ
jour ney to

œ œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

68 Œ ˙
Shel

œ œ œ
lands that are

œ œ œ œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

pSoprano descant

-

-
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## # #

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

69 œ œn œn
ter me,

œ œœn œœn
dis tant and

œn œn œn

‰ jœn œn œ œ œ.˙

70 ˙ Œ
Lord.˙̇a œœ œœa

strange, may we

˙ œ
‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

71 Œ œ œ
Be myœœ œœ œœ

nev er have

œ œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

72 œ œn œ
shep herd, O

œœ œœn œœ
cause for a

œ œn œ
‰ jœn œ œ œ œ.˙

-

- -

-

-

&

?

&
?

## # #

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

73 .˙
God.

..˙˙
larm.

œ# œ œ

‰ jœ œ# œ œ œ.˙

74 ˙n Œ

œ Œ œ œœ
May we

œN œ œn œn œ œ

‰ jœn œN œ œ œ.˙

75 Œ ˙
Know

œœ œœ œœ
know you are

˙ œ
‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

76 œ œ œ œ
you are

˙̇ œœ œœ
near e ven

œ œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ.˙

-

&

?

&
?

## # #

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

77œ œ œn
near, O

œœn œœ œœ
when we are

œ œn œn œn

‰ jœn œn œ œ œ.˙

78 ˙ Œ
Lord.

˙̇a œ œ
far, till at

˙ œ
‰ jœ œa œ œ œ.˙

79 Œ ˙
Hold

œœn œœ œœn
last we’ll re

œ œ œn œn œ œ

‰ jœn œ œ œn œ.˙

80 œ œ œ
in your

œœ œœn œœn
main in your

œn œ œ œn œ œ

‰ jœn œ œ œ œ.˙

-

8
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## # #

# # # #

# # # #

# # # #
# # # #

# # # #

# #

# #

# #

# #
# #
# #

86

86

86

86

86

86

81 .˙
arms.

Œ œ œ
till at

Œ œ œn
till at

.˙
arms.

.˙

..˙̇

p

p

p

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Bass

82 .˙

œn œ œ
last we’ll re

œn œ œ
last we’ll re

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

83 .˙

œ œ œn
main in your

œ œn œ
main in your

.˙

.˙

..˙̇

84 .˙

.˙
arms.

.˙
arms.

.˙

œ œn œ œ œn
‰ jœn œ œn.˙n

85 .˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

œ œ œn œ œn
‰ jœ œ œn.˙n

86 ∑U

∑U

∑U

∑U

..˙̇
U

..˙̇
U
.˙ &

-

-

&

&

##
# #
86

86
44

44
86

86
44

44
86

86

87 œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ J
œœœ

œœ œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

Joyfully q = 120

f
88 œœœ. œœœœ

> œœœ> œœœ>

œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>
?

89 œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœa œœ œœn œœ# Jœœn

90 œœœ. œœœ> œœœ> œœœn>œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

&
&
?

&
?

##
# #

# #
# #

# #

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

91 ∑
œ œ œ œ Jœ
Al le lu ia, aœ œ œ œ Jœ

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœa Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

f

f

Soprano descant

Alto

T. B.

92 Œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu

˙ Œ œ
men. Sing˙ Œ œ

œœœ.
œœœœ>

œœœ> œœœ>œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

f 93 .˙
ia.œ œ œ œ œ œ

praise to the Lord aœ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

- - -

- -

-

-

-
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?

&
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##

# #

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

94 Œ œ œ œ œn
Al le lu

.˙ Œ
gain.

.˙ Œ

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>

œœœ>
œœn . œœ>

œœ> œœœ> &

95 .˙n
ia.

œ œ œ œ jœ
Al le lu ia, a

œ œ œ œ Jœ

œœœn œœœ œœ œœœ J
œœœ

œ jœœ œœ jœœ

96 Œ œn œ œ
Sing praise a

˙ Œ œ
men. To

˙ Œ œ

œœœn . œœœ> œœœœ> œœœ>

œœ. œœ>
œœœ>

œœœn>
?

- - -

- - - -

-

&

&

?

&

?

##

# #

# #
# #

# #

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

97 .˙
gain.

œ œ œ œ œ œ
God be the glo ry a

œ œ œ œ œœ œœ

..œœ ...œœœ

...œœœn ...œœœ

98 .˙ Œ

.˙ Œ
gain...˙̇a Œ

œœœa œœ> œœœ>
œœœ>

œ œœ>
œœ>

œœ>

99 ∑

œ œ œ œ Jœ
Al le lu ia, aœ œ œ œ Jœ

œœœ œœœ œœ œœœ
jœœœ

œœ Jœœn œœ# Jœœn

100 Œ œ œ œ œ
Al le lu

˙ Œ œ
men. Shout˙ Œ œ

œœœ.
œœœœ>

œœœ> œœœ>
œœa . œœn> œœ> œœ>

- - - - -

- -

-

-
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##

# #

# #
# #

# #

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

101 .˙
ia.

œ œ œ œ œ œ
praise to the Lord aœ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ jœœœ
œœa Jœœ œœ

J
œœ

102 Œ œ œ œ œn
Lift up your

˙ Œ œ
gain. Lift

˙ Œ œ

œœœn . œœœ>
œœœ>

œœœ>
œœn . œœ>

œœ> œœœ>

103 .œn .œ
voice in

œn Jœ œ œ œ
up your voic es inœn Jœ œ œ œ
œn œ œ œ œ œ
...œœœnn ...œœœn

- -

&

&

?

&
?

##

# #

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

104 .œ .œ
joy a

œ jœ œ œ œn
joy ful cho rus aœ Jœ œ œ œn
œ œn œn œ œ œ
...œœœn ...œœœ

105 ˙n Œ œ
gain. Sing

˙ Œ œ
gain. Sing

˙ Œ œ

œœœnn œœœb>
œœœ> œœœ#>

œœnb œœ>
œœ> œœn>

106 œn œ œ œ œ œ#
al le lu ia, a

œ œ œ œ œ œ
al le lu ia, a

œ œ œ œ œœ œœa

œ œ œ œ œ œa..œœn ..œœ
..œœn ...œœœ

-- -

-

-

- - -

- - -

-
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